310305101518000.P(

22700080 - 001: Ensure Sofe ond Relinble
National Rowd System - Bridge Progrem —
Wiraning of Petoiaoant Bridgas -
fParapatwangan Br. (B0Z735L7) ufong Doang
Moharlike (L7}, Basud, Cemarines Norte 2nd
Legislntiva District

(qosirudion
Divisian

o

Public Bidding

A

o0

ity

2

wwmn

ar:

VYR

WA

YnfR

45PAYE

P02 GAA

BIHIN

M54

(04 { KACAP [ PICE/
COi

a0

38/1021

Yz

yienen

ain

31030510151 3600.Pd

22F00081 - 001: Ensere Sofe ond Reliohie
Netional Road System — Bridge Progrom —
Widening of Permanent Bridges — Tuaca Br.
{BOZ737LZ) along Dunng Mohariika (LZ),
Busud, Camaiines Norta (2nd Legistative

Construction
Division

Public Bidding

LI

24712022

RN

3152022

31572022

Jjze/a012

Jfan

32372002

3/23/2022

412002

452022

FY 2022 GAA

24,124 974.50

23,401,170.06

COA / NACAP / PICE /
(Ewi

3ij202

3/15/2022

a0z

3072

i3

318305101508009.P(

Dicirie)

22700082 - 001: Ensure Sufe and Reliable
Notioral Rond System — Bridge Program —
Widening of Pesmanent Bridges ~ Puntytoyun
Bridge (B00438LZ) along Rolardo A. Andoya
Highway, Camarines Sur Fst Logislotive
Disteict

Constryction
Division

Yos

Public Bidding

12/232070

1/3-%/2021

11G/2022

1/25/2022

172572622

yyNB

2/8/2022

28/2002

302

412002

aja/a0m2

FY 2622 NEP

70872259

26,344,331 85

COA [ HACAP [ PICE J
CoHi

111072022

1/5/2022

1/25/2022

N/

2372012

308185200551000.°(

22F00084 - Local Program: Buildings and
Other Structures — Multipurpose/Facititios —
Kazionat Byilding Program - Construction ot
Multipurpose Beilding — Censtruction of DPWH
(Phase 4}, Regional Bffice ¥, RES Compound,
Legozpi City, Albay

Construttion
Division

Yos

12200

/2526211201 /202)

12127200

12/28/200

12/28/2021

/572022

113172028

1300

3/23/2022

4{13/2022

4282072

FY 2622 NEP

96,499,874.26

$3415,739.67

(04 / NACAP } PICE
Wi

12727202

128200

12/28/202)

1/5/2022

FiXfriked

300105260333000.P(

22F00085 - Locol Progran: Buildings and
Othat Strocturas — Mebipurpose;Facilitios -
Notional Buildiag Program — Canstrection of
Bicol University Conventiom and Disaster Risk
Reduction Management Contar, Legazpi City
(Phass IV}, Albay 2nd LD

Construction

No

Public Bidding

1182022

YNNI

1/28/1022

e

I

3/15/2022

s

3232022

3232022

4123022

&80

FY 2022 GAA

12.374,629.53

70,726,692.83

C0A / MACAP / PICE /
W

1262082

210/2022

210/

22

2/24/2022

300105200575000.P(]

22F00085 - Local Program — Hotionol
Bailding Program ~ Buitdings and Other
Structuras — Moltipurpose/Focilitias,
{onstruction of Mulfipurpose Building, Camp
L4, Phase 2, Legazpi City, Albay 2nd LD

Lonstruction
Division

L]

Public Bidding

300

3410/2022

3nun

5fraj2022

52022

5/23/2622

573142022

5312022

itir {1

e

#2022

FY 2022 GAA

144,722,978.87

140,380,943.43

€0A / NACAP { PICE /
(O

3

3/23/2022

3/23/2022

3j36/2022

4/26/2022

320105200580080.F¢

22F00087 - Local Pragrom: National
Biilding Program — Buildings and Other
Strocturas — Multigerpose/Fatilities —
Construction of Hew Bultding for Deportment
of Agrarian Reform {DAR} 5, Repiongl Center
Site, Rawis, Legazpi City, Albay 2nd
Legistative

Construetion
Division

Public Bidding

4102

2622/2022

402

snoj022

310022

31742022

§712082

6/7/2022

42113021

§/29/2022

320

FY 2022 GAA

12,314,191

69,983,924.03

CDA / WACAP } PICE /
oHi

2z

310/2022

3102022

I

Nynn

310305101504000.P(

22F00088 - 003: Ensure Sofe ¢nd Religble
Netionol Road System — Bridge Program —
Widening of Permpnant Bridgas, Busoy Br.
(B00196LZ) ofong Daeng Meharlika {LZ),
Daraga, Alboy nd LD

Construction
Division

No

1/11/2622

11318/2022

1/20{2022

el

222022

292022

7wn

517j2022

e

a1 a0z

4/4/2022

FY 2022 NEP

30,774,680.71

29,758,132.86

C0A fRACAP / PICE
wi

12072022

pIEHH

22/2022

291022

1an

22F00089 - Convergencs ond Special
Support Program —
Construction/Improvement of Various
Infrestroctures ie Support of Notéonal Secusity

00207100543800.P (Toteg ng tmprostroktura porn so

Yopoyapaoa 0¥ Segurided Progrom —~ TIXAS)
— Construction of Pelice Regiongk

Heodquarters Beifding, Legoxpi City, Albay

Consteuction
Diviston

Ro

Public Bidding

2/23/2022

2/28-3/6/2022

362020

54j2022

5/24/2022

5/1/2022

4/14/2022

6{14/2022

sn

T/ef022

32002

FY 2022 GAA

106,112,232.28

162,928,548.06

CDA / NACAP f PICE
(Wi

fafa022

330N

323022

33072022

472002

Dad | anialas dnisl

of O Y




